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Finisar Stock List

Part No : SFP 10G
Part No : SFP 1G Multi Mode
Part No : SFP 1G Single Mode

ADAMS INTERNATIONAL TRADING 1275 Bloomfield Ave Unit 81 Fairfield 07004, New Jersey, the

United States Phone : +1 (973) 228-4293 Mobile : +1 (201) 878-2619 Fax: +1 (973) 858-0288 E-Mail:
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